
LOT 14 GLENWOOD S/D.

455-451, 814-1502, 835-1258, 955

KNIGHT MARY
346 SE SANDIA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08360-264

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.080 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/24/2017 BC 0.56 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

140,380
3,687
18,500

162,567
24,978

137,589
HX HB 51,411

86,178
162,567

0

162,567

1452/100 11/08/2021 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CROFT NELSON

KNIGHT MARY

1432/722 7/06/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE KAREN SMITH FKA K

CROFT NELSON
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2022HX Base Yr

346 SE SANDIA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,760 109.5640 122.71 215,970 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1355

BAS 1,355 100 1,355 108,077

FCP 252 25 63 5,025

FOP 48 30 14 1,117

FSP 276 40 110 8,774

FST 72 55 40 3,190

UCP 231 20 46 3,669

UDU 96 55 53 4,228

UDU 144 55 79 6,301

2,474 1,760 140,380

BAS= W33 N13 FSP= N12 W23 S12 E23$ W23 S13 FST=  S6E12 N6
W12$ E12 S6 FCP=  W12 UCP= W11 S21 E11 N21$ S21 E12N21$ S18
FOP= S3 E16 N3 W16$E44 N24$PTR= N10 UDU= E12 N12 W12 S12$ S10
PTR= N30 UDU= N8 W12 S8 E12$ S30$.
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33
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23

13

12

6

18
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24
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23

12

23

FST6

12

6

12

FCP

12
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21UCP

11

21

11
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FOP3
16

316

UDU

12

12

12

12
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12

8
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,287

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 560.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,400

3,687

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


